
Albuquerque Marriott Hotel

ALBUQUERQUE MARRIOTT 
HOTEL
2101 Louisiana Boulevard NE
Albuquerque, New Mexico 87110

phone
toll free

fax
website

The Albuquerque Marriott Hotel is 
located in the Uptown business and 
shopping area of Albuquerque.  Within 
walking distance is New Mexico’s 
largest shopping mall, Coronado 
Shopping Center, the stylish ABQ 
Uptown Outdoor Mall and restaurants 
such as Macaroni Grill, Bucca Di 
Beppo, Le Peep, Elephant Bar & 
Restaurant, Bravo Cucina Italiana, and 
Japanese Kitchen.  Our restaurant, 
Cielo Sandia, offers an array of 
contemporary American Cuisine. 

The Albuquerque Marriott Hotel has 
completed the transformation of our 
411 guest rooms. Stylish new décor, 
flat screen high definition televisions 
equipped with connectivity boxes, 
wireless internet in all of our guest 
rooms, and the completion of our 
new state-of-the-art fitness facility, 
have made the Albuquerque Marriott 
the most up-to-date hotel in the 
Albuquerque area. We are confident 
that your group will truly appreciate 
the finest accommodations that 
Albuquerque has to offer.  

505.881.6800
800.228.9290
505.888.2982
www.marriott.com/abqnm

Parking Spaces: 500

Parking Fee: $0 

On-Site Restaurants: 1

Restaurant Seating 
Capacity:

150

Private Dining Capacity: 20

Bar: Yes 

Swimming Pool: Yes 

Spa: No

Workout Facility: Yes 

Laundry/Valet Service: Yes

Business Center: Yes

Gift Shop: Yes

Room Service Hours: 6am - 10pm

Pet Friendly: No

Miles to Abq. Sunport: 10

Miles to Abq. 
Convention Center:

6

Miles to shopping 
(Uptown):

0

Total Guestrooms: 411

Double/Double: 172

Committable Sleeping 
Rooms:

200

Suites: 6

Wheelchair Accessible
Sleeping Rooms:

11

Total Meeting Space 
(sq. ft.):

17,000

Largest Meeting Room 
(sq. ft.):

8,240

Maximum Meeting 
Capacity:

1,000

Maximum Banquet 
Capacity:

700

Data Port Ready: Yes 

High Speed Internet/Wi-
Fi in Guest Rooms:

Yes

Internet Fee (Guest 
Rooms):

$14.95
$17.95

High Speed Internet/Wi-
Fi in Meeting Rooms:

Yes

On-Site A/V: Yes

Airport Shuttle: No

Fee for Airport Shuttle: N/A

Courtesy Shuttle Miles 
from Hotel: 5

Courtesy Shuttle Miles 
from Hotel:

N/A



8240
470
470
470
470
470
470
470
470

2200
2200
690
690
690
690

3820
1370
1080
1370
2178
494

116 x 71 
26 x 18
26 x 18
26 x 18
26 x 18
26 x 18
26 x 18
26 x 18
26 x 18
31 x 71
31 x 71
21 x 33
21 x 33
21 x 33
21 x 33

-
28 x 49
25 x 42

-
33 x 66

-

17’
14’
14’
14’
14’
14’
14’
14’
14’
17’
17’
10’
10’
10’
10’

-
10’
10’

-
14’

-

1100
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40

240
240
70
70
70
70

280
140
100
140
220
45

500
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

130
130
40
40
40
40

200
80
60
60

110
24

740
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

200
200
50
50
50
50

280
100
80

100
180
30

-
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

-
-

26
26
26
26

-
40
30
35

-
24

900
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40

220
220
60
60
60
60

330
120
90

120
200
50

BUILDING FACILITIES AND ROOM CAPACITIES

1.800.733.9918
meet@visitabq.org 
www.visitabq.org/meetings

ROOM
Grand Ballroom
     Salon A
     Salon B
     Salon C
     Salon D
     Salon G
     Salon H
     Salon I
     Salon J
     Salon E
     Salon F
Carlsbad
Cimarron
Las Cruces
Santa Fe
Pecos, Acoma, Sandia
     Pecos
     Acoma
     Sandia
Poolside Pavilion
Taos

SQ. FT. DIMENSIONS CEILING THEATRE CLASSROOM BANQUET CONFERENCE RECEPTION

Cimarron

Las Cruces

Grand Ballroom
Salons A-J

Carlsbad Santa Fe

Taos

Sandia Ballroom
Sandia/Pecos/Acoma

Library

Registration
Desk

(2nd Floor)


