## ALBUQUERQUE MARRIOTT HOTEL

2101 Louisiana Boulevard NE Albuquerque, New Mexico 87110

phone 505.881.6800 toll free 800.228.9290 fax 505.888.2982

website www.marriott.com/abqnm



The Albuquerque Marriott Hotel is located in the Uptown business and shopping area of Albuquerque. Within walking distance is New Mexico's largest shopping mall, Coronado Shopping Center, the stylish ABQ Uptown Outdoor Mall and restaurants such as Macaroni Grill, Bucca Di Beppo, Le Peep, Elephant Bar & Restaurant, Bravo Cucina Italiana, and Japanese Kitchen. Our restaurant, Cielo Sandia, offers an array of contemporary American Cuisine.

The Albuquerque Marriott Hotel has completed the transformation of our 411 guest rooms. Stylish new décor, flat screen high definition televisions equipped with connectivity boxes, wireless internet in all of our guest rooms, and the completion of our new state-of-the-art fitness facility, have made the Albuquerque Marriott the most up-to-date hotel in the Albuquerque area. We are confident that your group will truly appreciate the finest accommodations that Albuquerque has to offer.



## **Albuquerque Marriott Hotel**

Total Guestrooms:	411	Parking Spaces:	500	
Double/Double:	172	Parking Fee:	\$0	
Committable Sleeping Rooms:	200	On-Site Restaurants:	1	
Suites:	6	Restaurant Seating Capacity:	150	
Wheelchair Accessible Sleeping Rooms:	11	Private Dining Capacity:	20	
Total Meeting Space (sq. ft.):	17,000	Bar:	Yes	
Largest Meeting Room (sq. ft.):	8,240	Swimming Pool:	Yes	
Maximum Meeting Capacity:	1,000	Spa:	No	
Maximum Banquet Capacity:	700	Workout Facility:	Yes	
Data Port Ready:	Yes	Laundry/Valet Service:	Yes	
High Speed Internet/Wi- Fi in Guest Rooms:	Yes	Business Center:	Yes	
Internet Fee (Guest Rooms):	\$14.95 \$17.95	Gift Shop:	Yes	
High Speed Internet/Wi- Fi in Meeting Rooms:	Yes	Room Service Hours:	6am - 10pm	
On-Site A/V:	Yes	Pet Friendly:	No	
Airport Shuttle:	No	Miles to Abq. Sunport:	10	
Fee for Airport Shuttle:	N/A	Miles to Abq. Convention Center:	6	
Courtesy Shuttle Miles from Hotel:	5	Miles to shopping (Uptown):	0	
Courtesy Shuttle Miles from Hotel:	N/A			

## **BUILDING FACILITIES AND ROOM CAPACITIES**

ROOM	SQ. FT.	DIMENSIONS	CEILING	THEATRE	CLASSROOM	BANQUET	CONFERENCE	RECEPTION
Grand Ballroom	8240	116 x 71	17′	1100	500	740	-	900
Salon A	470	26 x 18	14′	40	24	30	24	40
Salon B	470	26 x 18	14′	40	24	30	24	40
Salon C	470	26 x 18	14′	40	24	30	24	40
Salon D	470	26 x 18	14′	40	24	30	24	40
Salon G	470	26 x 18	14′	40	24	30	24	40
Salon H	470	26 x 18	14'	40	24	30	24	40
Salon I	470	26 x 18	14′	40	24	30	24	40
Salon J	470	26 x 18	14'	40	24	30	24	40
Salon E	2200	31 x 71	17′	240	130	200	-	220
Salon F	2200	31 x 71	17′	240	130	200	-	220
Carlsbad	690	21 x 33	10'	70	40	50	26	60
Cimarron	690	21 x 33	10'	70	40	50	26	60
Las Cruces	690	21 x 33	10'	70	40	50	26	60
Santa Fe	690	21 x 33	10'	70	40	50	26	60
Pecos, Acoma, Sandia	3820	-	-	280	200	280	-	330
Pecos	1370	28 x 49	10'	140	80	100	40	120
Acoma	1080	25 x 42	10'	100	60	80	30	90
Sandia	1370	-	-	140	60	100	35	120
Poolside Pavilion	2178	33 x 66	14′	220	110	180	-	200
Taos	494	-	-	45	24	30	24	50









